
City/Town Contact Name Phone Email address
Sturgis Conrad Peterson 306-814-7254 c.peterson@sasktel.net

Porcupine Plain Carla Genaille 306-278-7617 hayhunt37@yahoo.ca

Humboldt Brett Suer 306-231-3700 b.suer9313@gmail.com

Indian Head Lorne Scott 306-695-2047 lorne.scott@sasktel.net

Kerrobert Richard Anderson 306-834-7676 rwa124@icloud.com

Kindersley Grant Casswell 306-430-7901 ggcasswell@hotmail.com

La Ronge Terry Desroches 306-420-7136 desroches@myaccess.ca

Maple Creek Jamie Blakley 306-661-0316 bud_32@hotmail.com

Meadow Lake Darcy Thomas 306-236-3051 darcy.thomas@sasktel.net

Melfort Tanice Babecy 306-921-8141 tebabecy@sasktel.net

MooseJaw Paul Thoroughgood 306-631-1603 p_thoroughgood@ducks.ca

Richmound Bill Gergely 306-330-0618 bgergely@live.ca

Saskatoon Ladies Candace Franke 306-220-9349 cfranke@yourlink.ca

Sask Valley Char Seabrook 306-229-7484 char@sasktel.net

Spiritwood Crystal Lehouillier 306-984-7769 mclehouillier@hotmail.com

Tisdale Kelly R McKee 306-873-7201 k.mckee@sasktel.net 

Wadena Aiden Bateman 306-314-1427 a_bateman@ducks.ca

Yorkton Crystal/Jessica Riffel 306-621-6178 jriffel@live.ca
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